NRIDER EXPRESS

FOR TICKET BOOKINGS PLEASE CALL 1-833-583-3636
or VISIT www.riderexpress.ca

Station Days

Arrival

Medicine Hat. Wednesdays 2:00 pm

& Sundays
Lethbridge

Lethbridge Uni
Fort Macleod
Aldersyde

Calgary South
Calgary Westbrook

Calgary Marlborough

Station Days

Medicine Hat. Tuesdays
& Fridays

Maple Creek

Swift Current

Moose Jaw

Regina

Ticket FEES Westbound
Medicine Hat > Lethbridge

4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:10 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm

Arrival

1:30 pm
2:35 pm
4:00 pm
5:35 pm

6:45 pm

$60

Medicine Hat > Lethbridge Uni $60
Medicine Hat> Fort Macleod  $90

Departure Address

2:00 pm Husky Gas Station
561 15 st SW

4:20 pm In front of Galt Museum
502 1stS

4:30 pm Student’s Union Building
4401 University Dr W

5:05 pm Shell Gas Station
23517 Ave

6:10 pm Petro Canada
64273 AB-7

6:30 pm Esso Gas Station
99 Shawville Blvd SE

7:00 pm Westbrook Mall
1200-37 st SW #46
Marlborough Mall

Departure Address

1:30 pm Husky Gas Station
561 15 st SW

2:35 pm Esso Gas Station
SK-21

4:00 pm 7-Eleven
720 South Service Rd

5:45 pm Fas Gas Station

1700 Lakeview Rd
Rider Express Office
2820 B Avongurst Dr

Ticket FEES Eastbound

Medicine Hat > Maple Creek  $50
Medicine Hat > Swift Current $60
Medicine Hat> Moose Jaw $75
Medicine Hat> Regina $90

NRIDER EXPRESS

FOR TICKET BOOKINGS PLEASE CALL 1-833-583-3636

Station Days

Arrival

Medicine Hat. Wednesdays 2:00 pm

& Sundays
Lethbridge 4:00 pm
Lethbridge Uni 4:30 pm
Fort Macleod 5:00 pm
Aldersyde 6:10 pm
Calgary South 6:30 pm
Calgary Westbrook 7:00 pm
Calgary Marlborough 7:30 pm
Station Days Arrival
Medicine Hat. Tuesdays 1:30 pm
& Fridays
Maple Creek 2:35 pm
Swift Current 4:00 pm
Moose Jaw 5:35 pm
Regina 6:45 pm
Ticket FEES Westbound
Medicine Hat > Lethbridge $60

Medicine Hat > Lethbridge Uni $60
Medicine Hat> Fort Macleod  $90

Departure Address
2:00 pm Husky Gas Station
561 15 st SW
4:20 pm In front of Galt Museum
502 1stS
4:30 pm Student’s Union Building
4401 University Dr W
5:05 pm Shell Gas Station
23517 Ave
6:10 pm Petro Canada
64273 AB-7
6:30 pm Esso Gas Station
99 Shawville Blvd SE
7:00 pm Westbrook Mall
1200-37 st SW #46
Marlborough Mall
3800 Memorial Dr #1458
Departure Address
1:30 pm Husky Gas Station
561 15 st SW
2:35 pm Esso Gas Station
SK-21
4:00 pm 7-Eleven
720 South Service Rd
5:45 pm Fas Gas Station

1700 Lakeview Rd
Rider Express Office
2820 B Avongurst Dr

Ticket FEES Eastbound
Medicine Hat > Maple Creek
Medicine Hat > Swift Current
Medicine Hat> Moose Jaw
Medicine Hat> Regina

$50
$60
$75
$90

Medicine Hat> Aldersyde $90
Medicine Hat> Calgary $90
Connections from Calgary

Medicine Hat>Banff $165
Medicine Hat>Golden $180

Medicine Hat>Revelstoke $190
Medicine Hat>Kamloops $210
Medicine Hat>Vancouver $260

Connections from Regina
Fridays

Medicine Hat>Whitewood
Medicine Hat>Moosomin
Medicine Hat>Brandon
Medicine Hat>Winnipeg

$135
$140
$170
$210

Medicine Hat> Aldersyde $90
Medicine Hat> Calgary $90
Connections from Calgary

Medicine Hat>Banff $165
Medicine Hat>Golden $180

Medicine Hat>Revelstoke $190
Medicine Hat>Kamloops $210
Medicine Hat>Vancouver $260

Connections from Regina
Fridays

Medicine Hat>Whitewood $135
Medicine Hat>Moosomin $140
Medicine Hat>Brandon $170
Medicine Hat>Winnipeg $210


http://www.riderexpress.ca

