

FOR TICKET BOOKINGS PLEASE CALL 1-833-583-3636 or VISIT www.riderexpress.ca

Station	Days	Arrival	Departure	Address			
Medicine Hat.		2:00 pm	2:00 pm	Husky Gas Station 561 15 st SW			
Lethbridge	& Sundays ethbridge		4:20 pm	In front of Galt Museum 502 1 st S Student's Union Building 4401 University Dr W Shell Gas Station 2351 7 Ave Petro Canada 64273 AB-7 Esso Gas Station 99 Shawville Blvd SE Westbrook Mall 1200-37 st SW #46 Marlborough Mall			
Lethbridge Uni Fort Macleod		4:30 pm	4:30 pm				
		5:00 pm	5:05 pm				
Aldersyde		6:10 pm	6:10 pm				
Calgary South		6:30 pm	6:30 pm				
Calgary Westbrook		7:00 pm	7:00 pm				
Calgary Marlborough		7:30 pm					
Station	Days	Arrival	Departure	Address			
Station	Days	Allivai	Departure	Address			
Medicine Hat.	Tuesdays & Fridays	1:30 pm	1:30 pm	Husky Gas Station 561 15 st SW			
Maple Creek		2:35 pm	2:35 pm	Esso Gas Station SK-21			
Swift Current		4:00 pm	4:00 pm	7-Eleven 720 South Service Rd			
Moose Jaw		5:35 pm	5:45 pm	Fas Gas Station 1700 Lakeview Rd			
Regina		6:45 pm		Rider Express Office 2820 B Avongurst Dr			
Ticket FEES Westbound Ticket FEES Eastbound							
Medicine Hat > Lethbridge \$60			Medicine Hat > Maple Creek \$50				
Medicine Hat > Lethbridge Uni \$60			Medicine Hat > Swift Current \$60				
Medicine Hat> Fort Macleod \$90			Medicine Hat> Moose Jaw \$75				
		\$90 \$90	Medicine Hat> Regina \$90				
			Connections from Regina				
Connections from Calgary			Fridays				
Medicine Hat>		\$165 \$180	Medicine Hat>Wh				
Medicine Hat>Golden Medicine Hat>Revelstoke		\$180 \$190	Medicine Hat>Moosomin \$140 Medicine Hat>Brandon \$170				
Medicine Hat>Reveistore Medicine Hat>Kamloops		\$190 \$210	Medicine Hat>Brandon \$170 Medicine Hat>Winnipeg \$210				
Medicine Hat>Vancouver		\$260	Wedicine Hatzwillingeg #210				



FOR TICKET BOOKINGS PLEASE CALL 1-833-583-3636

Station	Days	Arriva	al	Departure	Address	Address	
Medicine Ha	at. Wednesd	-	эm	2:00 pm	Husky Gas S 561 15 st SV		
& Sunday Lethbridge		4:00 pm		4:20 pm	In front of Ga		
Lethbridge Uni		4:30	om	4:30 pm	Student's Ur	Student's Union Building 4401 University Dr W Shell Gas Station 2351 7 Ave Petro Canada 64273 AB-7	
Fort Macleod		5:00	эm	5:05 pm	Shell Gas St		
Aldersyde		6:10 ן	эm	6:10 pm	Petro Canad		
Calgary Sou	6:30	6:30 pm 6:30 pr		Esso Gas St	Esso Gas Station 99 Shawville Blvd SE		
Calgary Westbrook		7:00 ן	эm	7:00 pm	Westbrook N	Westbrook Mall 1200-37 st SW #46	
Calgary Marlborough		ا 7:30	om		Marlborough	Marlborough Mall 3800 Memorial Dr #1458	
Station	Days	Arrival	De	eparture	Address		
Otation	Dayo	Airivai		partare	Address		
Medicine Hat.	icine Hat. Tuesdays 1: & Fridays		1:3	30 pm	•	Husky Gas Station 561 15 st SW Esso Gas Station SK-21	
Maple Creek		2:35 pm	2:3	35 pm	Esso Gas Statio		
Swift Current		4:00 pm	00 pm 4:00 pm		7-Eleven		
Moose Jaw		5:35 pm	35 pm 5:45 pm		Fas Gas Station	Fas Gas Station 1700 Lakeview Rd	
Regina		6:45 pm			Rider Express Office 2820 B Avongurst Dr		
Ticket FEES We	estbound			Ticket FFF	S Eastbound		
Medicine Hat > Lethbridge \$6			^		lat > Maple Creek	\$50	
Medicine Hat > Lethbridge Uni \$6							
Medicine Hat> F	\$90				\$75		
Medicine Hat> Aldersyde \$9			•		•		
-		\$90		iviedicirie F	iat> Regina	\$90	
wicdionic rat/	Jaigai y	ψυυ		Connectic	no from Doning		
Connections from Calgary				Connections from Regina			
Medicine Hat>B	\$165		Fridays Medicine Hat>Whitewood \$135		Φ10 Ε		
•		\$180				\$135	
•		•			lat>Moosomin	\$140	
		\$190	Medicine Hat			\$170	
		\$210	Wicalcine Hatzwillin		lat>Winnipeg	\$210	

Medicine Hat>Vancouver

\$260